
COUNCIL OF THE BOROUGH OF ENGLEWOOD CLIFFS 

BERGEN COUNTY, NEW JERSEY 

 

RESOLUTION 

RESOLUTION  NO. 2026-01 

 

TITLE:  RESOLUTION ESTABLISHING MAYOR AND COUNCIL MEETING 

DATES -2026 

          ____________ 

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Mayor and Council of the Borough of Englewood Cliffs that the Governing 

Body generally meets the second Wednesday of each month at 6:30 PM for their Regular Meeting unless 

proper notice is made changing such schedule: 

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that all meetings of the Mayor and Council shall take place in the Council 

Chambers of the Municipal Building, located at 10 Kahn Terrace, Englewood Cliffs, New Jersey, unless 

proper notice is made changing the meeting location; 

NOW, THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED, that the schedule of meeting dates of the Mayor and Council 

are as follows: 

Regular Meeting 

Wednesday, January 14, 2026 at 6:30 PM 

Wednesday, February 11, 2026 at 6:30 PM 

Wednesday, March 11, 2026 at 6:30 PM 

Wednesday, April 8, 2026 at 6:30 PM 

Wednesday, May 13, 2026 at 6:30 PM 

Wednesday, June 10, 2026 at 6:30 PM 

Wednesday, July 8, 2026 at 6:30 PM 

Wednesday, August 12, 2026 at 6:30 PM 

Wednesday, September 09, 2026 at 6:30 PM 

Wednesday, October 14, 2026 at 6:30 PM 

Tuesday, November 10, 2026 at 6:30 PM* 

Wednesday, December 9, 2026 at 6:30 PM 

 

*November Regular Meeting moved due to Veterans Day Observance on Wednesday, November 11th.  

 
CERTIFICATION 

I hereby certify that this resolution, consisting of 1 page was adopted at the Reorganization Meeting of the 

Borough Council of the Borough of Englewood Cliffs, held on this 4th day of January 2026. 

 
   Moved    Second     Ayes    Nays    Abstain      Absent  

 

 

Mark Park 

Mayor 
 

 

Beauty Nadim, RMC/CMR 

Municipal Clerk 

Biegacz       

Liang       

Patel       

Kapsaskis       

Lee       

Koutroubas       

Mayor Park       


